

---

## accesorii sanitare

I.D.: 49836190

---

Data publicarii	18.09.20	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.021,01 RON - 1.021,01 RON

---

Descriere: belciug 4 2,10 8,4 lacat 5 5,88 29,4 adeziv polistiren 2 15,14 30,28 sort maro 2 15,97 31,94 teava 1' si 1/4 1 7,57 7,57 mufa zn 1'1/2 2 8,41 16,82 silicon 2 13,45 26,9 lavabila 1 32,78 32,78 cizme 5 21,01 105,05 colorant 1 12,61 12,61 butuc usa 6 35,3 211,8 manusi 22 2,94 64,68 lampa gaz 1 54,63 54,63 butellie gaz 3 4,2 12,6 niplu zn 1'1/4 2 5,04 10,08 mufa zn 1'1/4 3 6,72 20,16 coliere 1 9,25 9,25 phd 25 130 1,68 218,4 mufa phd 25 1 5,04 5,04 disc diamantat 1 16,81 16,81 ulei amestec 3 5,04 15,12 fir coasa 1 16,81 16,81 lacat 2 11,77 23,54 furca 2 20,17 40,34

---